
东华大学
分数 人数 累计人数

605分及以上 58 58
604 9 67
603 14 81
602 8 89
601 14 103
600 19 122
599 24 146
598 13 159
597 18 177
596 30 207
595 29 236
594 28 264
593 25 289
592 24 313
591 23 336
590 29 365
589 37 402
588 35 437
587 32 469
586 32 501
585 43 544
584 45 589
583 30 619
582 41 660
581 40 700
580 46 746
579 47 793
578 45 838
577 43 881
576 48 929
575 52 981
574 60 1041
573 75 1116
572 62 1178
571 58 1236
570 66 1302
569 52 1354
568 72 1426
567 85 1511
566 79 1590
565 52 1642
564 72 1714
563 73 1787
562 60 1847
561 86 1933
560 70 2003
559 79 2082
558 82 2164
557 78 2242
556 91 2333
555 75 2408
554 83 2491
553 83 2574
552 107 2681
551 81 2762
550 74 2836
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分数 人数 累计人数
549 104 2940
548 95 3035
547 95 3130
546 82 3212
545 96 3308
544 95 3403
543 86 3489
542 76 3565
541 98 3663
540 106 3769
539 84 3853
538 105 3958
537 93 4051
536 109 4160
535 101 4261
534 87 4348
533 71 4419
532 97 4516
531 94 4610
530 91 4701
529 88 4789
528 88 4877
527 72 4949
526 107 5056
525 73 5129
524 83 5212
523 75 5287
522 99 5386
521 78 5464
520 78 5542
519 85 5627
518 79 5706
517 71 5777
516 72 5849
515 66 5915
514 62 5977
513 80 6057
512 62 6119
511 61 6180
510 67 6247
509 76 6323
508 56 6379
507 46 6425
506 53 6478
505 44 6522
504 51 6573
503 50 6623
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